
T5XR

$7,310

T5XRW

$7,520

T6PRO

$7,310

T6MAX

$7,520

Low step-through design

360-degree swivel seat

Adjustable arm handles

40-degree hand grip
rotation

Dual touchscreen console

Reclining seat

Foot Secure
System

Extra-wide seat

600 lbs. weight
capacity

Pace Partner
program

Trail Runner
program

Contact heart rate
handles

Compatible with NuStep Wellness
App

Compatible with external heart rate
monitors

Water Bottle Holder

StrideLock

T4r-h

$4,205

Optional

T4r

$4,905

Optional

T5

$6,895

Optional

Cross Trainer
Comparison Chart
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*Price includes a material surcharge fee. Does not include tax and delivery.


