*Price includes a material surcharge fee. Does not include tax and delivery.

	T4r-h \$4,205	T4r \$4,905	T5 \$6,895	T5XR \$7,310	T5XRW	T6PR0	T6MAX \$7,520
Low step-through design	8	8	8	⊗	⊗	⊗	⊗
360-degree swivel seat	⊗	⊗	⊗	8	⊗	⊗	⊗
Adjustable arm handles	8	8	8	8	⊗	⊗	8
40-degree hand grip rotation	8	8	8	8	8	⊗	8
Dual touchscreen console	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
Reclining seat	8	8	8	8	8	⊗	⊗
Foot Secure System	Optional	Optional	Optional	8	⊗	⊗	8
Extra-wide seat	8	8	8	8	8	8	⊗
600 lbs. weight capacity	8	8	8	8	⊗	8	8
Pace Partner program	8	8	8	8	⊗	⊗	⊗
Trail Runner program	8	8	8	8	8	⊗	8
Contact heart rate handles	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
Compatible with external heart rate monitors	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
Compatible with NuStep Wellness App	⊗	8	⊗	⊗	⊗	8	⊗
StrideLock	8	8	\otimes	8	8	8	8
Water Bottle Holder	8	8	8	8	8	⊗	8